
Bokyung Kim Teaching Evaluations

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN *** THIS IS AN UNRECOGNIZED SURVEY *** Spring 2019
Kim, Bokyung ECO348K A0259 Grade-eligible enrollment = 19
S050 Teaching Assistant Surveys *Returned = 15

*Eligible paper CIS=correct form
+ completed in pencil

NUMBER CHOOSING EACH RESPONSE NO. REPLIES AVG.THIS ITEM

Str Disag Disagree Neutral Agree Str Agree
1 TA AVAILABLE FOR SCHEDULED OFFICE HOURS 0 0 0 1 14 15 4.9
2 TA KNOWLEDGEABLE ABOUT SUBJECT MATERIAL 0 0 0 1 13 14 4.9
3 TA INTERESTED IN SUBJECT MATTER 0 0 0 1 14 15 4.9
4 TA EXPLAINED MATERIAL CLEARLY 0 0 0 0 14 14 5.0
5 TA KIND AND RESPECTFUL 0 0 0 0 15 15 5.0
6 TA PATIENT WITH QUESTIONS 0 0 0 0 14 14 5.0
7 TA RECEPTIVE TO QUESTIONS 0 0 0 0 14 14 5.0
8 TA GAVE HELPFUL FEEDBACK ON ASSIGNMENTS 0 0 0 0 15 15 5.0

Vry Unsat Unsat Satisfact Very Good Excellent
9 TEACHING ASSISTANT RATING 0 0 0 1 14 15 4.9

For the computation of averages, values were assigned on a 5-point scale so that the most favorable response was assigned a value of 5 and the least favorable response
was assigned a value of 1.

All Qualitative Evaluations

• Kim is very responsive and helpful. She’s always encouraging in our studies and I would say she’s the best TA I’ve had.

• Kim was an extraordinary TA. Not only did she grade the assignments greatly, but she also provided detailed feedback for every assignment.

• Office hours were extremely informative. Feedback from prior assignments was always helpful and thorough.

• Kim did great and was super helpful.

• I really liked how you improved your office hours. The office hours sessions in the second half of the semester were very helpful.

• Feedback on problem sets was incredibly helpful for future problem sets.

• Feedback on problem sets was helpful!

• Didn’t go to a lot of the office hours, but the feedback on homework was great.

• I did not get to go to her office hours as I was working at my internship but her feedback was great.

• Graded material so quickly and always wrote extensive feedback on all our assignments, which was awesome. Thank you!

• She was great help for the course with helpful feedback & comments.



Bokyung Kim Teaching Evaluations

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN *** THIS IS AN UNRECOGNIZED SURVEY *** Spring 2019
Kim, Bokyung ECO348K A0258 Grade-eligible enrollment = 20
S050 Teaching Assistant Surveys *Returned = 19

*Eligible paper CIS=correct form
+ completed in pencil

NUMBER CHOOSING EACH RESPONSE NO. REPLIES AVG.THIS ITEM

Str Disag Disagree Neutral Agree Str Agree
1 TA AVAILABLE FOR SCHEDULED OFFICE HOURS 0 0 2 2 14 18 4.7
2 TA KNOWLEDGEABLE ABOUT SUBJECT MATERIAL 0 0 1 3 15 19 4.7
3 TA INTERESTED IN SUBJECT MATTER 0 0 2 2 15 19 4.7
4 TA EXPLAINED MATERIAL CLEARLY 0 0 1 4 14 19 4.7
5 TA KIND AND RESPECTFUL 0 0 0 3 16 19 4.8
6 TA PATIENT WITH QUESTIONS 0 0 1 3 15 19 4.7
7 TA RECEPTIVE TO QUESTIONS 0 0 1 3 14 18 4.7
8 TA GAVE HELPFUL FEEDBACK ON ASSIGNMENTS 0 0 0 2 16 18 4.9

Vry Unsat Unsat Satisfact Very Good Excellent
9 TEACHING ASSISTANT RATING 0 0 3 2 14 19 4.6

For the computation of averages, values were assigned on a 5-point scale so that the most favorable response was assigned a value of 5 and the least favorable response
was assigned a value of 1.

All Qualitative Evaluations

• Best TA ever! She responded questions fast and organized the TA office hour well.

• Bokyung was very helpful. She was patient with questions! Really helped me understand! Become comfortable using Stata. She also offered helpful
feedback on homework that really furthered my understanding of econometric models and how to interpret them.

• She was extremely helpful this semester this class is difficult for me and she was able to make difficult topics more clear.

• She is awesome, one of best teaching assistant ever. So dedicated, try to help us. I would like to say “thank you”!

• Awesome TA, thanks for all the STATA feedback on the homeworks.

• Saved my grade!

• The teaching assistant is very nice and the homework is very useful to understand the course.

• You always gave me very thorough responses that really helped me out. Thanks for all the help this semester!

• She went above, and beyond what I expect from a TA. She’s the nicest TA I have had.

• I never went to office hours.

• Went above and beyond providing feedback on problem sets.






